
ACTIVITY DATE 
RFP available on website/email Bidders Friday, December 14, 2018 
RFP Questions Due by 3:00 p.m. CST Friday, December 28, 2018, Tuesday, January 15, 2019 
RFP answers available on website Monday, January 7, 2019,  Friday, January 15, 2019 
Proposals Due to OMES by 3:00 p.m. CST Wednesday, January 16, 2019, Monday, February 11, 2019 
Potential Demonstrations Wednesday, March 6, 2019,  Thursday March 25, 2019 
Submission of Contract to CMS for 
Approval 

Wednesday April 3, 2019, Wednesday April 24, 2019 

Award of Contract Monday June 10, 2019, Tuesday July 3, 2019 
Operations Begin Monday, July 1, 2019, Monday January 4, 2021 

 


